A D C
55 Commerce Drive
Hauppauge, NY 11788
ADC (UK) Ltd.
Unit 6, PO14 1TH
United Kingdom
Inspected in the U.S.A.
Made in Pakistan
tel: 631-273-9600
toll free: 1-800-232-2670
fax: 631-273-9659
A DC® S a t i nT M S t a n d a rd ,
Fiber Optic and Disposable
L a ryngoscope Blades and Handles
Directions
for Use
Laryngoscope Standard Standard Fiberoptic Fiberoptic Fiberoptic SPU
Item Blade Replacement Lamp Blade Replacement Lamp Light Guide Blade
Mac 0 4070 4500 4070F NA 4070FLP-00 NA
Mac 1 4071 4500 4071F NA 4071FLP-00 NA
Mac 2 4072 4500 4072F NA 4072FLP-00 4072D-20
Mac 3 4073 4501 4073F NA 4073FLP-00 4073D-20
Mac 4 4074 4501 4074F NA 4074FLP-00 4074D-20
Miller 00 4080-0 4500 NA NA NA NA
Miller 0 4080 4500 4080F NA 4080FLP-00 4080D-20
Miller 1 4081 4500 4081F NA 4081FLP-00 4081D-20
Miller 2 4082 4501 4082F NA 4082FLP-00 4082D-20
Miller 3 4083 4501 4083F NA 4083FLP-00 4083D-20
Miller 4 4084 4501 4084F NA 4084FLP-00 NA
Wisconsin 0 4090 4500 NA NA NA NA
Wisconsin 1 4091 4500 NA NA NA NA
Wisconsin 1.5 40915 4500 NA NA NA NA
Wisconsin 2 4092 4501 NA NA NA NA